
 

 
 

Spring 2026 Schedule of Workshops 
The Center for the Advancement of Teaching offers a variety of in-person, online, and asynchronous 
workshops. All times reflected are EST. Unless noted otherwise, in-person workshops are held at the 
CAT in the TECH Center, Room 109. Online workshops are held via Zoom; access links will be shared 
with registered guests via email before each session. 
 

All CAT programming is designed to align with Temple’s commitment to educating a vibrant and 
diverse community of learners through innovative and inclusive teaching practices, as outlined in 
the Temple University Mission Statement. All interested Temple instructors and staff are welcome. 

 
To register, visit catbooking.temple.edu.  

 
​  

January 

Special Events 
24th Annual Faculty Conference on Teaching Excellence 
Wednesday and Thursday, January 7-8 | Howard Gittis Student Center 
Register at sites.temple.edu/catafc  

Accessible Temple Workshops 
Accessibility Asynchronous Course 
Monday, January 5 through Friday, January 16 | Asynchronous in Canvas 
Monday, January 19 through Friday, January 30 | Asynchronous in Canvas 
 
Accessibility Academy: A 1-Day Virtual Intensive 

​ Monday, January 5 | 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM | Online via Zoom 
​ Tuesday, January 13 | 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM | Online via Zoom 
​ Friday, January 31 | 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM | Online via Zoom 
​  

Accessibility Drop-In Session 
Tuesday, January 6 | 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM | TECH 110 - EdTech Lab 
 
Accessibility Series: A 3-part Synchronous Online Workshop (Part 1) 
Wednesday, January 14 | 1:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
Tuesday, January 20 | 1:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
Monday, January 26 | 8:00 - 10:30 AM | Online via Zoom 

 
Accessibility Series: A 3-part Synchronous Online Workshop (Part 2) 
Thursday, January 15 | 1:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
Wednesday, January 21 | 1:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
Tuesday, January 27 | 8:00 - 10:30 AM | Online via Zoom 
 

 

http://catbooking.temple.edu
http://sites.temple.edu/catafc


 

Accessibility Series: A 3-part Synchronous Online Workshop (Part 3) 
Friday, January 16 | 1:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
Thursday, January 22 | 1:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
Wednesday, January 28 | 8:00 - 10:30 AM | Online via Zoom 
 
Accessible Teaching Essentials: Building Accessible PDFs 
Thursday, January 22 | 10:00 - 11:00 AM | Online via Zoom 
 
Accessible Teaching Essentials: Creating Accessible PowerPoint Slides 
Thursday, January 29 | 2:00 - 3:00 PM | In person (TECH 109) 
 
Accessibility Tuesdays 
Tuesdays throughout the semester | 9:00 AM - 4:30 PM | In person (TECH 110) + 
online via Zoom Virtual Lab 

Technology Trainings 
Getting Started with Canvas 
Tuesday, January 6 | 1:00 - 2:00 PM | Online via Zoom 
Monday, January 12 | 9:00 - 10:00 AM | Online via Zoom 
 
Getting Started with Leganto Course Reserves (with Temple Libraries) 
Thursday, January 15 | 2:00 - 3:00 PM | Online via Zoom 
Wednesday, January 21 | 12:00 - 1:00 PM | Online via Zoom 
 
Organizing and Structuring Content in Canvas 
Tuesday, January 20 | 10:00 - 11:00 AM | Online via Zoom 
 
Canvas: Using the Gradebook 
Monday, January 26 | 2:00 - 3:00 PM | Online via Zoom 

Teaching with Technology Workshops 

Panopto Basics: Elevate Your Teaching with Video 
Thursday, January 15 | 2:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
Friday, January 23 | 9:00 - 10:30 AM | Online via Zoom 
 
Teaching and Learning Through Podcasting 
Wednesday, January 28 | 1:00 - 3:00 PM | In person (TECH 109) 
 
Faculty Technology Exchange (with Information Technology Services) 
Friday, January 30 | 12:00 - 1:00 PM | Online via Zoom 

Teaching Workshops 

Online Teaching Institute 
Monday, January 12 through Friday, January 30 | Asynchronous in Canvas 



 

Questions About Accommodations? (with Disability Resources and Services) 
Wednesday, January 14 | 10:00 - 10:30 AM | Online via Zoom 
 
Book Group: How Humans Learn by Joshua Eyler (3-part series) 
Mondays, January 26, February 9 and 23 | 2:00 - 2:50 PM | In person (TECH 109) 
 
Thinking About Thinking: Teaching Metacognitive Skills to Your Students 
Thursday, January 29 | 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM | Online via Zoom 

 

February 

Special Events 
Lunch with Temple’s Award-Winning Teachers 
Tuesday, February 10 | 12:30 - 2:00 PM | In person (TECH 109) 

Accessible Temple Workshops 
​ Accessibility Asynchronous Course 

Monday, February 2 through Friday, February 13 | Asynchronous in Canvas 
 
Accessibility Series: A 3-part Synchronous Online Workshop (Part 1) 
Monday, February 2 | 1:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
Wednesday, February 11 | 8:00 - 10:30 AM | Online via Zoom 
Tuesday, February 17 | 1:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 

​  
Accessibility Series: A 3-part Synchronous Online Workshop (Part 2) 
Tuesday, February 3 | 1:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 

​ Thursday, February 12 | 8:00 - 10:30 AM | Online via Zoom 
​ Wednesday, February 18 | 1:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
 

Accessibility Series: A 3-part Synchronous Online Workshop (Part 3) 
Wednesday, February 4 | 1:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
Friday, February 13 | 8:00 - 10:30 AM | Online via Zoom 

​ Thursday, February 19 | 1:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
 
​ Accessible Teaching Essentials: Creating Accessible PowerPoint Slides 

Wednesday, February 11 | 1:00 - 2:00 PM | In person (TECH 109) 
 

Accessible Teaching Essentials: Building Accessible PDFs 
Wednesday, February 25 | 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM | In person (TECH 109) 
 
 
 
 



 

Accessibility Tuesdays 
Tuesdays throughout the semester | 9:00 AM - 4:30 PM | In person (TECH 110) + 
online via Zoom Virtual Lab 

Technology Trainings 
Canvas: Creating and Grading with Rubrics 
Tuesday, February 3 | 10:00 - 11:00 AM | Online via Zoom 

 
Canvas: New Quizzes 
Monday, February 9 | 2:00 - 3:00 PM | Online via Zoom 

Teaching with Technology Workshops 

Beyond Talking Heads: Active Learning in Synchronous Online Courses 
Monday, February 9 | 10:00 - 11:15 AM | Online via Zoom 
 
VoiceThread For Student Engagement and Community Development In All 
Teaching Modalities 
Tuesday, February 10 | 3:00 - 4:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
 
Advanced Panopto for Engaged, Data-Driven Teaching 
Wednesday, February 11 | 9:00 - 10:30 AM | In person (TECH 109) 
 
Plagiarism in the Context of AI 
Friday, February 13 | 2:00 - 3:00 PM | In person (TECH 109) 
 
Faculty Technology Exchange (with Information Technology Services) 
Friday, February 20 | 12:00 - 1:00 PM | Online via Zoom 
 
Digital Media Made Simple: Audio 
Wednesday, February 25 | 9:00 - 10:30 AM | In person (TECH 109) 

Teaching Workshops 

Faculty Journaling Circle 
Monday, February 2 through Monday, April 27 | Asynchronous in Canvas 

 
When Students Won't Talk: Successful Synchronous Discussions 
Thursday, February 5 | 1:00 - 2:15 PM | Online via Zoom 
 
The Why, What and How of Universal Design for Learning (3-part Series) 
Thursdays, February 12, 19 and 26 | 10:00 - 11:30 AM | In person (TECH 109) 
 
Teaching Portfolio Teaching Circle: A Path to Reflective Practice and Growth 
(4-part series) 
Thursdays, February 12, 26, March 12 and 26 | 2:00 - 3:00 PM | Online via Zoom 



 

Tell Your Teaching Story: Crafting Compelling Teaching Statements for Tenure, 
Promotion, and Awards 
Friday, February 20 | 10:00 - 11:30 AM | Online via Zoom 
 
Asynchronous, Not Alone: Creating an Engaged Learning Community of Students 
in Asynchronous Online Courses 
Monday, February 23 through Friday, February 27 | Asynchronous in Canvas 
 
Celebrate Black History With the Blockson Collection! (with IDEAL) 
Monday, February 23 | 3:00 - 4:15 PM | In person (Sullivan Hall, 1st Floor) 

Scholarship of Teaching & Learning (SoTL) Programs 

Scholarship of Teaching and Learning (SoTL): A Micro Introduction 
Wednesday, February 11 | 12:00 - 12:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
 
SoTL Drop-In Lab 
Friday, February 27 | 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM | In person (TECH 107) + online via Zoom 

 
March 

Special Events 
​ STEM Educators’ Lecture with Dr. Bryan Dewsbury 
​ Tuesday, March 31 | 2:00 - 5:00 PM | Location TBA 

Accessible Temple Workshops 

Accessibility Asynchronous Course 
Monday, March 9 through Friday, March 20 | Asynchronous in Canvas 
 
Accessibility Series: A 3-part Synchronous Online Workshop (Part 1) 
Tuesday, March 10 | 12:30 - 3:00 PM | Online via Zoom 
Wednesday, March 18 | 1:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
Wednesday, March 25 | 8:30 - 11:00 AM | Online via Zoom 

​  
Accessibility Series: A 3-part Synchronous Online Workshop (Part 2) 
Wednesday, March 11 | 12:30 - 3:00 PM | Online via Zoom 
Thursday, March 19 | 1:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
Thursday, March 26 | 8:30 - 11:00 AM | Online via Zoom​  

 
Accessibility Series: A 3-part Synchronous Online Workshop (Part 3) 
Thursday, March 12 | 12:30 - 3:00 PM | Online via Zoom 
Friday, March 20 | 1:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
Friday, March 27 | 8:30 - 11:00 AM | Online via Zoom 



 

Accessible Teaching Essentials: Building Accessible PDFs 
Monday, March 16 | 1:00 - 2:00 PM | Online via Zoom 
 
Accessible Teaching Essentials: Creating Accessible PowerPoint Slides 
Thursday, March 19 | 2:00 - 3:00 PM | Online via Zoom 
 
Accessibility Tuesdays 
Tuesdays throughout the semester | 9:00 AM - 4:30 PM | In person (TECH 110) + 
online via Zoom Virtual Lab 

Teaching with Technology Workshops 
Exploring AI in Health Sciences Education: A Safe Space for Discovery (with 
Ginsburg Library) 
Wednesday, March 11 | 12:00 - 2:00 PM 
In person (Medical Education & Research Building, Ginsburg Library Rm. 248) 

 
Digital Media Made Simple: Images 
Tuesday, March 17 | 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM | In person (TECH 109) 
 
Light Reading: Holes in the Web 
Wednesday, March 18 | 3:00 - 4:30 PM | In person (TECH 109) 
 
Makerspace Technologies to Help Your Students Learn: An Introduction to the 
Innovative Teaching with Technology Grant (with Temple Libraries) 
Wednesday, March 25 | 12:00 - 1:00 PM | In person (Charles Library, 3rd Floor) 

 
Faculty Technology Exchange (with Information Technology Services) 
Friday, March 27 | 12:00 - 1:00 PM | Online via Zoom 

Teaching Workshops 
Advanced Online Teaching Institute 
Monday, March 2 through Friday, March 27 | Asynchronous in Canvas 
 
Peer-Powered Learning: Enhancing Courses with Undergraduate Assistants 
Wednesday, March 11 | 3:00 - 4:15 PM | In person (TECH 109) 
 
The Why, What and How of Universal Design for Learning (3-part series) 
Thursdays, March 12, 19 and 26 | 10:00 - 11:30 AM | Online via Zoom 
 
Meaningful Mentoring: Insights and Innovations from Temple's Faculty Learning 
Community on Mentoring 
Friday, March 13 | 12:30 - 1:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
 
Assessment: From Soup to Nuts (2-part series) 
Mondays, March 16 and 23 | 11:00 - 11:50 AM | In person (TECH 109) 



 

Can We Really Talk? Supporting Student Mental Health in Collaboration with 
Temple Divisions of Student Affairs and Health & Well-being (with IDEAL) 
Wednesday, March 25 | 3:00 - 4:15 PM | In person (IDEAL, Tuttleman 100D-1) 

Scholarship of Teaching & Learning (SoTL) Programs  
Scholarship of Teaching and Learning (SoTL): A Micro Introduction 
Wednesday, March 25 | 12:00 - 12:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
 
SoTL Drop-In Lab 
Friday, March 27 | 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM | In person (TECH 107) + online via Zoom 

 

April 

Accessible Temple Workshops 
Accessibility Asynchronous Course 
Monday, April 6 through Friday, April 17 | Asynchronous in Canvas 
 
Accessibility Series: A 3-part Synchronous Online Workshop (Part 1) 
Monday, April 6 | 12:30 - 3:00 PM | Online via Zoom 
Tuesday, April 14 | 1:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
Wednesday, April 22 | 8:30 - 11:00 AM | Online via Zoom 
Tuesday, April 28 | 2:00 - 4:30 PM | Online via Zoom 

​  
Accessibility Series: A 3-part Synchronous Online Workshop (Part 2) 
Tuesday, April 7 | 12:30 - 3:00 PM | Online via Zoom 
Wednesday, April 15 | 1:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
Thursday, April 23 | 8:30 - 11:00 AM | Online via Zoom 
Wednesday, April 29 | 2:00 - 4:30 PM | Online via Zoom 

 
Accessibility Series: A 3-part Synchronous Online Workshop (Part 3) 
Wednesday, April 8 | 12:30 - 3:00 PM | Online via Zoom 
Thursday, April 16 | 1:00 - 3:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
Friday, April 24 | 8:30 - 11:00 AM | Online via Zoom 
Thursday, April 30 | 2:00 - 4:30 PM | Online via Zoom 
 
Accessible Teaching Essentials: Building Accessible PDFs 
Monday, April 6 | 3:00 - 4:00 PM | Online via Zoom 
Thursday, April 30 | 12:00 - 1:00 PM | In person (TECH 109) 
 
Accessible Teaching Essentials: Creating Accessible PowerPoint Slides 
Friday, April 10 | 10:00 - 11:00 AM | Online via Zoom 
 
 



 

Accessibility Tuesdays 
Tuesdays throughout the semester | 9:00 AM - 4:30 PM | In person (TECH 110) + 
online via Zoom Virtual Lab 

Teaching with Technology Workshops 
Digital Media Made Simple: Video 
Tuesday, April 21 | 12:00 - 1:30 PM | In person (TECH 109) 
 
Faculty Technology Exchange (with Information Technology Services) 
Friday, April 24 | 12:00 - 1:00 PM | Online via Zoom 
 

Teaching Workshops 
Book Group: One Classroom at a Time by David Gooblar (3-part series) 
Wednesdays, April 1, 8, and 15 | 2:00 - 3:30 PM | In person (TECH 109) 
 
Beginning with Better Learning Goals (3-part series) 
Thursdays, April 2, 9, and 16 | 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM | In person (TECH 109) 
 
Online Teaching Institute 
Monday, April 6 through Friday, April 24 | Asynchronous in Canvas 
 
Can We Really Talk? Addressing the Mental Health Needs of Asian American and 
Asian International Students at Temple (with IDEAL) 
Wednesday, April 22 | 3:00 - 4:15 PM | In person (IDEAL, Tuttleman 100D-1) 

Scholarship of Teaching & Learning (SoTL) Programs  
SoTL Drop-In Lab 
Friday, April 24 | 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM 
In person (TECH 107) and online via Zoom 

 

May 

Accessible Temple Workshops 
Accessibility Series: A 3-part Synchronous Online Workshop (Part 1) 
Tuesday, May 12 | 9:00 - 11:30 AM | Online via Zoom 

​  
Accessibility Series: A 3-part Synchronous Online Workshop (Part 2) 
Wednesday, May 13 | 9:00 - 11:30 AM | Online via Zoom 

 
 



 

Accessibility Series: A 3-part Synchronous Online Workshop (Part 3) 
Thursday, May 14 | 9:00 - 11:30 AM | Online via Zoom 

Teaching with Technology Workshops 

Faculty Technology Exchange (with Information Technology Services) 
Friday, May 8 | 12:00 - 1:00 PM | Online via Zoom 

Teaching Workshops 
Online Teaching Institute 
Monday, May 11 through Friday, May 22 | Asynchronous in Canvas 
 

 

June 

Teaching Workshops 
Advanced Online Teaching Institute 
Monday, June 1 through Friday, June 12 | Asynchronous in Canvas 
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